DUAL BEAM SELECTABLE FREQUENCY
 PHOTOELECTRIC DETECTOR
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
82
83 19
4.
5
1.45V
④
④
Horizontal optical
axis knob
Frequency Channel
The transmitter and the receiver select  the
same channel.
DS-PI-D30/FM
DS-PI-D40/FM
DS-PI-D60/FM
DS-PI-D80/FM
DS-PI-D100/FM
DS-PI-D30/FM          30m            0.9m
DS-PI-D40/FM          40m            1.2m
DS-PI-D60/FM          60m            1.8m
DS-PI-D80/FM          80m            2.4m
DS-PI-D100/FM      100m            3.0m
DS-PI-D30/FM  DS-PI-D40/FM   DS-PI-D60/FM  DS-PI-D80/FM   DS-PI-D100/FM
DS-PI-D30/FM  DS-PI-D40/FM  DS-PI-D60/FM  DS-PI-D80/FM  DS-PI-D100/FM
80m30m 40m 60m
300m